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A000449139 BARNANA  SARDAR Female No  1  1 1 ST  14  473.00  98.00  72.50  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923523 SUPRIYA  YADAV Female No  2 2 UR  18  449.00  90.00  61.71  6207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259607 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  3 3 UR  6  441.00  92.00  51.14  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040272 ANANYA  PATRA Female Yes  4 4 UR  3  436.00  87.00  94.29  7620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195264 SUKANYA  CHANDRA Female No  5 5 UR  5  435.00  80.00  82.29  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284326 SABARNIKA  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  8  426.00  83.00  56.14  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374174 SABITRI  HAZRA Female No  7 7 UR  12  424.00  90.00  41.86  7474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023260 TRISHAGNI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  8 8 UR  7  419.00  90.00  62.86  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077199 SHRIRUPA  ACHARYA Female No  9 9 UR  4  414.00  83.00  70.43  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026641 MANAMI  BANERJEE Female No  10 10 UR  13  414.00  82.00  56.14  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093935 DEBARPITA SINGH MURA Female No  11  2 11 ST  7  414.00  78.00  72.86  7899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428176 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  12 12 UR  2  391.00  81.00  66.86  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000478461 JAYANTI  DAS Female No  13 13 UR  20  390.00  82.00  72.71  7288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199920 PUJA  DAS Female No  14  1 14 SC  8  389.00  81.00  49.43  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631097 SAHELI  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  7  387.00  75.00  58.71  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746057 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  16 16 UR  1  386.00  80.00  61.86  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806004 PRAGYA  DUTTA Female No  17 17 UR  25  384.00  81.00  59.86  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493199 ALIVA  NASKAR Female No  18  2 18 SC  2  383.00  82.00  53.86  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375021 KOUSHANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  19 19 UR  1  383.00  75.00  64.86  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438393 GENIA  PANDIT Female No  20 20 UR  1  382.00  81.00  38.57  6211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524037 NISHA  BHAGAT Female No  21 21 UR  3  379.00  80.00  48.88  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864739 SAJANI  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  22  377.00  77.00  53.14  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774020 MONIMA  MITRA Female No  23 23 UR  2  376.00  80.00  54.86  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381198 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  24 24 UR  7  372.00  77.00  65.29  7256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001908917 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  25  3 25 SC  12  372.00  75.00  45.71  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745458 PALLABI  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  3  368.00  78.00  48.86  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040409 AITIJHYA  BHUIN Female No  27  1 27 OBC-B  15  367.00  71.00  46.86  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125092 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  28 28 UR  1  364.00  70.00  47.57  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073091 SYLVIA  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  3  363.00  77.00  55.57  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648828 MEGHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  30 30 UR  9  363.00  76.00  45.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733369 SUSMITA  MALAKAR Female No  31  2 31 OBC-B  7  361.00  75.00  43.71  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097969 SAYANIKA  BISWAS Female No  32  4 32 SC  9  360.00  73.00  48.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409836 NILAKSHI  MONDAL Female No  33  3 33 OBC-B  6  357.00  80.00  54.86  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212978 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  34 34 UR  9  356.00  67.00  50.43  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140459 ANKITA  KOLAY Female No  35 35 UR  4  353.00  68.00  33.14  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423793 SREETAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  36 36 UR  16  350.00  86.00  46.80  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000416569 ARSHITA  MONDAL Female No  37 37 UR  7  347.00  75.00  58.43  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434305 RIMA  NANDI Female No  38 38 UR  3  339.00  78.00  42.86  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390544 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  39 39 UR  2  338.00  72.00  45.71  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659235 SUNANDA  PAYRA Female No  40 40 UR  5  336.00  70.00  36.57  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512687 PRITI  CHELL Female No  41 41 UR  11  335.00  70.00  41.86  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214615 RIYA  DAS Female No  42  5 42 SC  2  331.00  70.00  48.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725346 ETOSHREE  SAHA Female No  43 43 UR  4  330.00  80.00  39.14  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320696 PRIYANKA  GHOSH Female No  44 44 UR  4  330.00  74.00  44.29  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351514 BARSHA  GORAIN Female No  45 45 UR  7  328.00  68.00  46.00  6432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286666 SANCHITA  PAUL Female No  46 46 UR  3  326.00  63.00  51.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920992 DIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  47 47 UR  12  325.00  76.00  71.40  7142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010241 SHREYA  PRADHAN Female No  48 48 UR  2  321.00  74.00  71.14  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000627958 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  49 49 UR  8  320.00  78.00  52.57  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969835 RAJONYA  ROY Female No  50 50 UR  14  320.00  70.00  53.43  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544988 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  51  4 51 OBC-B  13  319.00  70.00  38.71  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417725 DIYA  KABIRAJ Female No  52  6 52 SC  2  319.00  66.00  37.57  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393860 MADHUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  53  7 53 SC  3  317.00  68.00  51.00  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126327 DEBAMITA  DINDA Female No  54 54 UR  4  316.00  70.00  56.57  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221224 ANANGSHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  55 55 UR  12  315.00  75.00  45.29  7844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260036 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  56  3 56 ST  4  314.00  63.00  34.29  7016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458970 DIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  57  8 57 SC  13  311.00  63.00  35.86  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142337 MOUMITA  PATRA Female No  58 58 UR  7  311.00  60.00  34.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283013 ILEAN  CHAKRABORTY Female No  59 59 UR  6  310.00  60.00  41.86  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708698 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  60  5 60 OBC-B  2  309.00  61.00  41.14  6169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002212844 NANDINI  SAMANTA Female No  61 61 UR  7  308.00  63.00  45.29  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286081 ANWESHA  DAS Female No  62 62 UR  2  307.00  65.00  41.43  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298578 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  63 63 UR  4  300.00  60.00  39.29  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193121 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  64  9 64 SC  12  293.00  61.00  43.29  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080212 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  65  10 65 SC  1  285.00  68.00  39.86  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639095 SUPRITI  BERA Female No  66  11 66 SC  6  282.00  58.00  71.00  7291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181093 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  67  12 67 SC  12  267.00  54.00  30.71  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516946 ARPITA  SARDAR Female No  68  13 68 SC  1  243.00  44.00  36.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001040409 AITIJHYA  BHUIN Female No  27  1 1 OBC-B  15  367.00  71.00  46.86  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733369 SUSMITA  MALAKAR Female No  31  2 2 OBC-B  7  361.00  75.00  43.71  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409836 NILAKSHI  MONDAL Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  6  357.00  80.00  54.86  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544988 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  51  4 4 OBC-B  13  319.00  70.00  38.71  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708698 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  60  5 5 OBC-B  2  309.00  61.00  41.14  6169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index
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Tie Break 
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A000199920 PUJA  DAS Female No  14  1 1 SC  8  389.00  81.00  49.43  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493199 ALIVA  NASKAR Female No  18  2 2 SC  2  383.00  82.00  53.86  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908917 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  25  3 3 SC  12  372.00  75.00  45.71  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097969 SAYANIKA  BISWAS Female No  32  4 4 SC  9  360.00  73.00  48.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214615 RIYA  DAS Female No  42  5 5 SC  2  331.00  70.00  48.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417725 DIYA  KABIRAJ Female No  52  6 6 SC  2  319.00  66.00  37.57  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393860 MADHUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  53  7 7 SC  3  317.00  68.00  51.00  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458970 DIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  57  8 8 SC  13  311.00  63.00  35.86  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193121 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  64  9 9 SC  12  293.00  61.00  43.29  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080212 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  65  10 10 SC  1  285.00  68.00  39.86  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639095 SUPRITI  BERA Female No  66  11 11 SC  6  282.00  58.00  71.00  7291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181093 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  67  12 12 SC  12  267.00  54.00  30.71  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001516946 ARPITA  SARDAR Female No  68  13 13 SC  1  243.00  44.00  36.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Women's College, Calcutta,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:51.20

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000449139 BARNANA  SARDAR Female No  1  1 1 ST  14  473.00  98.00  72.50  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093935 DEBARPITA SINGH MURA Female No  11  2 2 ST  7  414.00  78.00  72.86  7899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260036 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  56  3 3 ST  4  314.00  63.00  34.29  7016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


